
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Mallorca, Spain 20-26 June 2021 Grass € 783,655
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 WC RUS D. MEDVEDEV [1]
2

3 RSA
4 FRA

5 ESP
6 USA

7 FRA
8 5 NOR

9 4 ESP P. CARRENO BUSTA [4]
10

11 CZE
12 ITA

13 AUS
14 ESP

15

16 8 SRB

17 7 FRA
18 SRB

19

20 USA

21 ITA
22 ARG

23

24 3 WC ESP

25 6 RUS
26

27

28 ESP

29 GER
30 FRA

31

32 2 WC AUT
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RANK POINTS

1 2 250

2 5 150

3 10 90

4 12 45

5 15 20

6 27 0

7 31

8 40

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

€ 70,620

FINALIST € 50,630

WINNER

SECOND ROUND € 15,450

QUARTER-FINALIST

 

PRIZE MONEY

QUERREY, Sam

BYE

R. BAUTISTA AGUT [3]

D. THIEM [2]

Roland HerfelCaruso, Salvatore - 81

www.ATPTour.com

ATP SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND € 9,295

QUALIFIER

MANNARINO, Adrian

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

€ 24,030

€ 36,040

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

SIMON, Gilles

RUUD, Casper

CARRENO BUSTA, Pablo

LAJOVIC, Dusan

BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto

RUUD, Casper

KHACHANOV, Karen

HUMBERT, Ugo

SEMI-FINALIST

BYE

MEDVEDEV, Daniil

BYE

HARRIS, Lloyd

MOUTET, Corentin

MUNAR, Jaume

SANDGREN, Tennys

VESELY, Jiri

CARRENO BUSTA, Pablo

THIEM, Dominic

MEDVEDEV, Daniil

THIEM, Dominic

SEEDED PLAYERS

KHACHANOV, Karen

THOMPSON, Jordan

ANDUJAR, Pablo

QUALIFIER

LOPEZ, Feliciano

STRUFF, Jan-Lennard

TRAVAGLIA, Stefano

PELLA, Guido

BYE

BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto

CARUSO, Salvatore

Mallorca Championships

LAJOVIC, Dusan

HUMBERT, Ugo

KECMANOVIC, Miomir

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

WITHDRAWALS
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